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MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS

MATTE WHITE

CAPACITY
VERSION 2

WEIGHT

CODE
NOTES:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE 
RECIEVED AND MEASURED YOUR PRODUCT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.

TRANQUIL PLUS BATHTUB

SOLID SURFACE
1560L x 710W x 560H

DATE    22/02/2023

TRANBATH1570G

330L

TRANBATH1570

98KG

MATTE WHITE
TRANBATH1570MGLOSS WHITE

445 400

383

350710

560 515

272 502

710

1560

1070

1560

670

50

50 90

210 245

216

80100

104 104

14

Ø52


